where quality comes as standard
mAKING TOOLs
•Turning Tools•Modelling Tools••Turning Tools•Modelling Tools•
•Wire Modelling Tools•Sculpture Tools••Wire Modelling Tools•Sculpture Tools•
•Hand Extruders•Needles•Wooden Modelling Tools••Hand Extruders•Needles•Wooden Modelling Tools•
•Forged Steel Tools•Bamboo Tools•Clay Cutters••Forged Steel Tools•Bamboo Tools•Clay Cutters•
•Coilers•Sgraffito Tools•Slip Trailers•Strip Tools••Coilers•Sgraffito Tools•Slip Trailers•Strip Tools•
•Rolling Tools•Calipers••Rolling Tools•Calipers•

number).  We will confirm availability of all items ordered or call
back with this information and total order value.
how to order
BY EMAIL
Email sales@claymansupplies.co.uk with your details, product
details and payment method.  We will email you a sales
acknowledgement detailing order value and availability.
TURNING TOOLs
STEM TURNING TOOLS
6100
Pear Shaped
6101
Triangular
6102
Quadrilateral
Stem turning tools with steel blades and wooden handles.  They can be used for
shaping and trimming thrown forms on the wheel.  They can also be used for turning
plaster forms.
GROUND EDGE TURNING/MODELLING TOOLS
Hardwood handles and stainless steel blades that have a ground
cutting edge.  Ideal for turning on the wheel and carving and slicing
when modelling.
6130 - Length 145mm approx.  Metal ferrule
6131 - Length 145mm approx.  Metal ferrule
6132 - Length 145mm approx.  Metal ferrule
6133 - Length 145mm approx.  Metal ferrule
6134 - Length 145mm approx.  Metal ferrule
GROUND EDGE TURNING/MODELLING TROOLS
Hardwood handles and stainless steel blades that have a ground
cutting edge.  Ideal for turning on the wheel and carving and slicing
when modelling.
6120 - Length 205mm approx.  Wire bound ferrule
6121- Length 210mm approx.  Wire bound ferrule
6122 - Length 215mm approx.  Wire bound ferrule
6123 - Length 205mm approx.  Wire bound ferrule
6124 - Length 190mm approx.  Wire bound ferrule
6125 - Length 195mm approx.  Metal ferrule
6126 - Length 195mm approx.  Metal ferrule
6130 - Length 190mm approx.  Wire bound ferrule
TURNING TOOLS
Stainless Steel handle and blade,
available in four distinct shapes.
Blade: Length 30mm, width 10mm.
6110 Diamond, 6111 Leaf, 6112
Round, 6113 Square
Length: 163mm approx.
Width: 11mm
Steel handle and blade, available in four distinct shapes.  Blade:
Length 155mm, width 11mm.  6115 Square, 6116 Round, 6117 Leaf,
6118 Diamond
6110
6113
6111
6112
6115 6116 6117 6118
6114
Double ended turning tool with self sharpening blade.  Designed
for turning medium to large pots.
Telephone: 01243 265845 • Fax: 01243 267582 www.claymansupplies.co.uk
6150 6151 6152 6153 6154 6155
modellING TOOLs
WOODEN MODELLING TOOLS
Superbly finished hand made wooden tools used for modelling
and decorqating clay in the plastic state.  Each tool is